
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

29 

58 

66 

38 

32 

21 

9 

87 

4 

24 

74 

25 

Name 

Lance Spiering 

Neil Shelton 

Mark Keller 

R Lawence Bangert 

Rick Payne 

Steve Timpson 

Quinn Posner 

Dennis Andrade 

Robert Posner 

Marjorie Lundberg 

Mark Edwards 

Charlie Turner 

Class 

F5 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Overall BestTm 

1:22.583 

1:23.023 

1:23.878 

1:25.066 

1:26.457 

1:28.128 

1:31.672 

1:32.861 

1:32.940 

1:33.570 

1:33.948 

1:35.887 

In Session 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Race 1 

Qualifying 1 

Race 1 

Qualifying 2 

Race 1 

Qualifying 1 

Race 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

2nd Overall Time 

1:22.640 

1:23.147 

1:24.158 

1:25.280 

1:27.367 

1:28.766 

1:31.760 

1:33.301 

1:33.149 

1:33.579 

1:34.178 

1:36.422 

2nd Session 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Race 1 

Qualifying 1 

Race 1 

Qualifying 2 

Race 1 

Race 1 

Race 1 

Race 1 

Race 1 

Home Town 

Beaverton OR 

Portland OR 

Snohomish WA 

Issaquah WA 

Mission BC 

Honolulu HI 

Camas WA 

Silverlake WA 

Bellevue WA 

Glendale CA 

Los Angeles CA 

Mission Viejo CA 

Group 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy 

Race Director: Ken Paterson/Chief Steward Jeff Niess 

Chair SOM: Ken Jones 

Sanction #19ST6181 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

 

OFFICIAL

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Gp5  FV, FF, F5 

Group 5 Merge 2 

Portland Int'l Raceway 1.977 miles 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE 
SCCA SUPER TOUR


