



## HOOSIER RACING TIRE SCCA SUPER TOUR



Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour

Gp5 FV, FF, F5

Portland Int'l Raceway 1.977 miles

Group 5 Merge 2

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm	In Session	d Overall Time	2nd Session	Home Town	Group
1	29	Lance Spiering	F5	1:22.583	Qualifying 1	1:22.640	Qualifying 2	Beaverton OR	5
2	58	Neil Shelton	FF	1:23.023	Qualifying 1	1:23.147	Qualifying 1	Portland OR	5
3	66	Mark Keller	FF	1:23.878	Qualifying 2	1:24.158	Qualifying 2	Snohomish WA	5
4	38	R Lawence Bangert	FF	1:25.066	Race 1	1:25.280	Race 1	Issaquah WA	5
5	32	Rick Payne	FF	1:26.457	Qualifying 1	1:27.367	Qualifying 1	Mission BC	5
6	21	Steve Timpson	FF	1:28.128	Race 1	1:28.766	Race 1	Honolulu HI	5
7	9	Quinn Posner	FV	1:31.672	Qualifying 2	1:31.760	Qualifying 2	Camas WA	5
8	87	Dennis Andrade	FV	1:32.861	Race 1	1:33.301	Race 1	Silverlake WA	5
9	4	Robert Posner	FV	1:32.940	Qualifying 1	1:33.149	Race 1	Bellevue WA	5
10	24	Marjorie Lundberg	FV	1:33.570	Race 1	1:33.579	Race 1	Glendale CA	5
11	74	Mark Edwards	FV	1:33.948	Qualifying 1	1:34.178	Race 1	Los Angeles CA	5
12	25	Charlie Turner	FV	1:35.887	Qualifying 2	1:36.422	Race 1	Mission Viejo CA	5

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy

Orbits

Race Director: Ken Paterson/Chief Steward Jeff Niess Chair SOM: Ken Jones

Sanction #19ST6181

Printed: 5/19/2019 12:35:55 PM

**OFFICIAL** 

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Oregon Region SCCA